
21/04/2023

FILTER KABINE
AHA732

CADILLAC
ATS 2.0 (02/13-12/19)
  203KW(276PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor LTG  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
ATS 2.5 (02/13-12/17)
  150KW(204PS/HP) - 2457cc - motor LCV  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
ATS 3.6 (01/14-12/19)
  236KW(321PS/HP) - 3564cc - motor LFX  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
ATS 3.6 (01/14-12/19)
  250KW(340PS/HP) - 3564cc - motor LGX  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
ATS 3.6 (09/15-12/19)
  346KW(471PS/HP) - 3564cc - motor LF4  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
ATS 3.6 (04/15-12/19)
  339KW(461PS/HP) - 3564cc - motor LF4  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
CT6 3.0 Turbo (08/16-11/20)
  301KW(409PS/HP) - 2990cc - motor LGW  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
CT6 3.0 Turbo (11/15-11/20)
  298KW(405PS/HP) - 2990cc - motor LGW  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
CT6 3.0 Turbo (01/16-11/20)
  307KW(418PS/HP) - 2990cc - motor LGW  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
CT6 3.6 (11/15-11/20)
  250KW(340PS/HP) - 3640cc - motor LGX  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
CTS 2.0 Turbo (09/13-12/19)
  203KW(276PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor LTG  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
CTS 2.0 VVTi (01/17-12/19)
  177KW(241PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor LTG  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
CTS 3.6 Turbo (07/14-12/19)
  313KW(426PS/HP) - 3564cc - motor LF3  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
XT4 2.0 D (03/21-)
  128KW(174PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor LSQ  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
XT4 2.0 T (03/21-)
  169KW(230PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor LSY  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
XT4 2.0 T (03/21-)
  177KW(241PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor LSY  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
XT5 2.0 T (07/19-)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1998cc  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
XT5 3.6 (05/16-)
  231KW(314PS/HP) - 3640cc - motor LGX  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)

CHEVROLET
Aveo II 1.2 16V (06/11-)
  63KW(84PS/HP) - 1229cc - motor LDC  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Aveo II 1.2 16V (06/11-)
  51KW(68PS/HP) - 1229cc - motor LWD  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Aveo II 1.3 CDTi (06/11-)
  70KW(94PS/HP) - 1248cc - motor Z13DTE  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Aveo II 1.3 CDTi (06/11-)
  55KW(74PS/HP) - 1248cc - motor LDV  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Aveo II 1.4 16V (06/11-)
  74KW(99PS/HP) - 1398cc - motor A 14 XER  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Aveo II 1.4T (08/13-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1364cc - motor A14NET  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Aveo II 1.6 16V (06/11-)
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  85KW(114PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor LDE  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Camaro 2.0 Turbo (01/16-)
  175KW(238PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor LTG  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Cruze 1.4 (08/12-)
  103KW(138PS/HP) - 1362cc - motor LUJ H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Cruze 1.4 (07/13-)
  74KW(99PS/HP) - 1398cc - motor A14XER H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Cruze 1.6 16V (12/12-12/15)
  86KW(117PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor LDE H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Cruze 1.6 16V (03/09-)
  83KW(113PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor LXV H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Cruze 1.6 16V (01/12-)
  80KW(107PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor LXT H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Cruze 1.6 16V (06/11-)
  91KW(124PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor LDE H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Cruze 1.7 CDTi (01/12-)
  96KW(128PS/HP) - 1686cc - motor LUD H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Cruze 1.7 TD (08/13-)
  81KW(109PS/HP) - 1686cc - motor A17DTE H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Cruze 1.8 16V (03/09-)
  104KW(141PS/HP) - 1796cc - motor 2H0 H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Cruze 1.8 LPG (06/11-)
  104KW(141PS/HP) - 1796cc - motor 2H0 H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Cruze 2.0 CDI (05/09-)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1991cc - motor LLW H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Cruze 2.0 CDI (06/11-)
  120KW(163PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor LNP H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Cruze 2.0 CDI (03/09-)
  92KW(125PS/HP) - 1991cc - motor LLW H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Cruze 2.0 TD (08/12-)
  120KW(161PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor LNP H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Malibu (V300) 2.0 D (04/12-)
  118KW(160PS/HP) - 1956cc - motor LBS H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Malibu (V300) 2.4 (01/12-)
  123KW(167PS/HP) - 2384cc - motor LE9(145CUL4) H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Malibu (V300) 2.4 (01/12-)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 2384cc - motor LE9(145CUL4) H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Malibu (V300) 3.0 (04/13-)
  196KW(267PS/HP) - 2997cc - motor LFW H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Orlando 1.4 16V (02/11-)
  103KW(138PS/HP) - 1364cc - motor A14NET H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Orlando 1.8 16V (02/11-)
  104KW(141PS/HP) - 1796cc - motor F18D4 H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Orlando 1.8 BiFuel (06/11-)
  104KW(141PS/HP) - 1796cc - motor F18D4 H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Orlando 2.0 VCDI (02/11-)
  120KW(163PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor Z20D1 H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Orlando 2.0 VCDI (02/11-)
  96KW(130PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor Z20D1 H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Traverse 3.6 (07/17-)
  234KW(318PS/HP) - 3564cc - motor LBS  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Trax 1.4 (12/12-)
  103KW(138PS/HP) - 1364cc - motor A14NET H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Trax 1.6 (12/12-)
  85KW(114PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor A16XER H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Trax 1.6 D (11/14-12/15)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor LVL H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Trax 1.7 CDTI (12/12-)
  96KW(129PS/HP) - 1686cc - motor A17DTS H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
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OPEL
Ampera-e EV 150 (06/17-)
  150KW(201PS/HP) - motor 1ET25  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.0 Turbo (06/18-)
  66KW(90PS/HP) - 999cc - motor D10XFL  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.0 Turbo (06/15-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 999cc - motor B10XFL  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.2 Turbo (08/19-)
  96KW(131PS/HP) - 1199cc - motor F12SHT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.2 Turbo (08/19-)
  107KW(145PS/HP) - 1199cc - motor F12SHR  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.2 Turbo (08/19-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1199cc - motor F12SHL  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.4 CNG (10/17-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1399cc - motor B14XNT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.4 Turbo (08/19-)
  107KW(145PS/HP) - 1342cc - motor F14SHL, F14SHT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.4 Turbo (06/15-)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1399cc - motor B14XFT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.4 Turbo (06/15-)
  74KW(101PS/HP) - 1399cc - motor B14XE  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.4 Turbo (06/15-)
  92KW(125PS/HP) - 1399cc - motor B14XFL  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.5 CDTi (08/19-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1496cc - motor D15DVC, F15DVC  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.5 CDTi (08/19-)
  90KW(122PS/HP) - 1496cc - motor D15DVH, F15DVH  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.6 BiTurbo (08/18-)
  118KW(160PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor D16DTR  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.6 CDTi (06/15-)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTH  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.6 CDTi (11/15-)
  118KW(160PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTR  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.6 CDTi (06/15-)
  70KW(95PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTE  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.6 CDTi (06/15-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTU  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra K 1.6 Turbo (11/15-)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16SHT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia B 1.4 Turbo (04/20-)
  107KW(145PS/HP) - 1342cc - motor F14SHL, F14SHT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia B 1.5 140 (03/17-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1490cc - motor B15SFL, B15XHL, B15XFL, D15SFL  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia B 1.5 165 (03/17-)
  121KW(165PS/HP) - 1490cc - motor B15SFT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia B 1.5 CDTi (02/20-)
  90KW(122PS/HP) - 1496cc - motor F15DVH  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia B 1.6 CDTi 110 (03/17-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTE  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia B 1.6 CDTi 135 (03/17-)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTH  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia B 1.6 Turbo (06/18-)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor D16SHT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia B 2.0 CDTi (01/18-)
  154KW(210PS/HP) - 1956cc - motor D20DTR  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia B 2.0 CDTi (04/20-)
  128KW(174PS/HP) - 1956cc - motor B20DVH, F20DVH  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia B 2.0 CDTi (03/17-)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 1956cc - motor B20DTH, D20DTH  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia B 2.0 Turbo (04/20-)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor D20NFT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
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Insignia B 2.0 Turbo (04/21-)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 1956cc - motor F20SHL, F20SHT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia B 2.0 Turbo (03/17-)
  191KW(260PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor B20NFT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia B 2.0 Turbo (04/20-)
  169KW(230PS/HP) - 1956cc - motor F20SHT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia B 2.0 Turbo (11/20-)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor F20SHL  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva B 1.3 CDTi (05/10-)
  70KW(95PS/HP) - 1248cc - motor A13DTE Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva B 1.4 16V (05/10-)
  88KW(120PS/HP) - 1364cc - motor A14NEL Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva B 1.4 16V (05/10-)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1398cc - motor A14XER, B14XER Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva B 1.4 16V (05/10-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1364cc - motor A14NET Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva B 1.6 CDTi (08/13-)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTL Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva B 1.6 CDTi (03/14-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTL Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva B 1.6 CDTi (01/14-)
  70KW(95PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTC Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva B 1.7 CDTi (05/10-)
  96KW(130PS/HP) - 1686cc - motor A17DTS Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva B 1.7 CDTi (05/10-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1686cc - motor A17DTC Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva B 1.7 CDTi (05/10-)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1686cc - motor A17DT Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Mokka / Mokka X 1.4 (06/12-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1364cc - motor A14NET, B14NET H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Mokka / Mokka X 1.4 (06/18-)
  88KW(120PS/HP) - 1364cc - motor D14NET H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Mokka / Mokka X 1.4 (06/16-)
  112KW(150PS/HP) - 1399cc - motor B14XFT H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Mokka / Mokka X 1.6 (06/12-)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor A16XER Chassis -->F4000001 Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Mokka / Mokka X 1.6 CDTi (06/15-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTU, D16DTN Chassis -->F4000001 Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Mokka / Mokka X 1.6 CDTi (01/15-)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor A16DTH, B16DTH, D16DTH Chassis -->F4000001 Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Mokka / Mokka X 1.8 (06/12-)
  96KW(131PS/HP) - 1796cc - motor A18XER Chassis -->F4000001 Particulate filter (PM 2.5)

VAUXHALL
Astra Mk VII 1.0 Turbo (06/15-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 999cc - motor B10XFL  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra Mk VII 1.2 Turbo (08/19-)
  107KW(145PS/HP) - 1199cc - motor F12SHR  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra Mk VII 1.2 Turbo (08/19-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1199cc - motor F12SHL  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra Mk VII 1.2 Turbo (08/19-)
  96KW(131PS/HP) - 1199cc - motor F12SHT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra Mk VII 1.4 (06/15-)
  74KW(101PS/HP) - 1398cc - motor B14XE  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra Mk VII 1.4 Turbo (06/15-)
  92KW(125PS/HP) - 1398cc - motor B14XFL, D14XFL  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra Mk VII 1.4 Turbo (08/19-)
  107KW(145PS/HP) - 1342cc - motor F14SHL, F14SHT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra Mk VII 1.4 Turbo (06/15-)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1398cc - motor B14XFT, D14XFT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
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Astra Mk VII 1.5 CDTI (08/19-)
  90KW(122PS/HP) - 1342cc - motor D15DVH, F15DVH  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra Mk VII 1.5 CDTI (08/19-)
  77KW(105PS/HP) - 1342cc - motor D15DVC, F15DVC  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra Mk VII 1.6 BiTurbo (08/18-)
  110KW(150PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor D16DTR  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra Mk VII 1.6 CDTI (06/15-)
  70KW(95PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTE, B16DTC  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra Mk VII 1.6 CDTI (11/15-)
  118KW(160PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTR  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra Mk VII 1.6 CDTI (06/15-)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTH, D16DTH  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra Mk VII 1.6 CDTI (06/15-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTE, B16DTU, D16DTI  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra Mk VII 1.6 Turbo (11/15-)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16SHT, D16SHT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Astra Mk VII 2.0 GTC (04/12-)
  206KW(276PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor A20NFT, B20NFT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia Mk II 1.5 CDTi (02/20-)
  90KW(122PS/HP) - 1496cc - motor F15DVH  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia Mk II 1.5 ECOTEC 140 (03/17-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1490cc - motor B15SFL, B15XHL, B15XFL, D15SFL  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia Mk II 1.6 CTDI ECOTEC 110 (03/17-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTE, D16DTE, D16DTN  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia Mk II 1.6 CTDI ECOTEC 135 (03/17-)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTH, D16DTH  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia Mk II 1.6 Turbo (06/18-)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor D16SHT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia Mk II 2.0 CDTi ECOTEC 170 (03/17-)
  125KW(170PS/HP) - 1956cc - motor B20DTH, D20DTH  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia Mk II 2.0 D (02/20-)
  128KW(174PS/HP) - 1995cc - motor F20DVH  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia Mk II 2.0 ECOTEC (03/17-)
  191KW(260PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor B20NFT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia Mk II 2.0 GSI (04/20-)
  169KW(230PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor F20SHT  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Insignia Mk II 2.0 T (04/20-)
  147KW(200PS/HP) - 1998cc - motor F20SHL  Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva Mk II 1.3 CDTi (05/10-)
  70KW(95PS/HP) - 1248cc - motor A13DTE Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva Mk II 1.3 CDTi (06/10-)
  55KW(75PS/HP) - 1248cc - motor A13DTC Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva Mk II 1.4 16V (05/10-)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1398cc - motor A14XER, B14XER Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva Mk II 1.4 16V (05/10-)
  88KW(120PS/HP) - 1364cc - motor A14NEL, B14NEL Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva Mk II 1.4 16V (05/10-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1364cc - motor A14NET, B14NET Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva Mk II 1.6 CDTi (01/14-)
  70KW(95PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTC Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva Mk II 1.6 CDTi (07/14-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTE/B16DTL/B16DTN Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva Mk II 1.6 CDTi (11/13-)
  100KW(136PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTH Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva Mk II 1.7 CDTi (05/10-)
  96KW(130PS/HP) - 1686cc - motor A17DTS Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva Mk II 1.7 CDTi (05/10-)
  74KW(100PS/HP) - 1686cc - motor A17DT Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Meriva Mk II 1.7 CDTi (05/10-)
  81KW(110PS/HP) - 1686cc - motor A17DTC Chassis D4000001--> Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Mokka / Mokka X 1.4 (06/16-)
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  112KW(152PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B14XFT H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Mokka / Mokka X 1.4 (06/12-)
  103KW(140PS/HP) - 1364cc - motor A14NET, B14NET, D14NET H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Mokka / Mokka X 1.6 (06/12-)
  85KW(115PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor A16XER / B16XER H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Mokka / Mokka X 1.6 CDTi (01/15-)
  100KW(134PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor A16DTH, B16DTH, D16DTH H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Mokka / Mokka X 1.6 CDTi (06/15-)
  81KW(107PS/HP) - 1598cc - motor B16DTN, B16DTU H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
Mokka / Mokka X 1.7 CDTi (06/12-)
  96KW(131PS/HP) - 1686cc - motor A17DTS H=30mm Particulate filter (PM 2.5)
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